
NG U yoUR IFE 

plication No: 1000868355 

laplilang Khongthohrem 
Phone No: 8787651617 

Address: Nohwet 

Dear Esteemed Consumer, 

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering. 

Component 

Cost of Materials(Service connection) 

Please find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount. 

Labour Charge @20% 

With reference to your application No. (1000868355), request No. (1083122) dated 20-Aug-2024 for the subject cited above, you are 

requested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 6981.00 at the Sub-Division Office. 

Sub Total 

Departmental Charge @15% 

Application Fee 

Less Cost of materials purchase by the consumer 

Taxable Value 

GST 18% 

Sub Total 

Labour Cess @1% 

LR DIS TRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED 
East Khasi Hills Division Pynursla Sub-Division 

Sub Total 

ESTIMATE FOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION 

Security Deposit 

Grand Total 

Application Date: 20-Aug-2024 
Load: 2.00 KW 

Authozed Sgnatory 

Amount 

5592.39 

1118.48 

6710.87 

1006.63 

5292.39 

200.00 

2625.11 

472.52 

3097.63 

30.98 

3128.61 

3852.00 

6981.00 
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