MEGHALATA FOWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

East Khasi Hills Division Pynursla Sub-Division

ESTIMATE FOR NEW SERVICE CONNECTION

plication No: 1000868355

Application Date: 20-Aug-2024

Load: 2.00 KW

laplilang Khongthohrem Phone No: 8787651617

Address: Nohwet

Sub: Estimate for Providing New Service Connection/Line Extension/Sub Station/Metering.

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your application No. (1000868355), request No. (1083122) dated 20-Aug-2024 for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of Rs 6981.00 at the Sub-Division Office.

Please find attached herewith break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Component	Amount
Cost of Materials(Service connection)	5592.39
Labour Charge @20%	1118.48
Sub Total	6710.87
Departmental Charge @15%	1006.63
Less Cost of materials purchase by the consumer	5292.39
Application Fee	200.00
Taxable Value	2625.11
•	472.52
GST 18%	3097.63
Sub Total	30.98
Labour Cess @1%	3128.61
Sub Total	3852.00
Security Deposit	6981.00
Grand Total	